The PREMIUM MALT'S <KAORU ALE>

Y TLIT L BLY<BERZI-I>/%XE-

Asahi Super Dry
THEZ=N—RZA
Heineken

NART>

Corona Extra
a0+ IF¥Xb+3S

Bleu Moon
TI—L—>
Guinness Extra Stout

£2Z IFZXLS 289k

Non Alcohol

All Free
=TV —

SAKE & SHOCHU & OTHER

Barley Shochu
EFiN
Potato Shochu
ESi)
Japanese Sake
AAE
Umesyu

LR PR ISR A & 1878

SOFT DRINK

100% Orange Juice

100% AL >>2a—2X

100% Grapefruit Juice

100% 5 L—FT7)L—YPa—2

Fever-Tree Premiun Ginger Beer
TA4—N=Y)=FLITLIS S y—ET—
Coke/Coke zero

a-3>/3—->¥0

Cranberry Juice

IR =Ua1—2R

Black Oolong Tea
EBRER

FUJI PREMIUM SPARKLING WATER

BEXTLITLAN=D) 2T +—52—330ml

Grape juice
FRARES5TVa21—-2X

JAPAN

JAPAN

HOLLAND

MEXICO

U.S.A.

BRITAIN

JAPAN

700

600

600

650

800

800

600

600

600

800

600

550

550

600

550

700

550

600

700

WHISKEY

Chivas Regal 12Y
S—=NAU=HI12%F

Maker's Mark Red Top
A—N—ZAI—=Y LyRky7
The Glenfiddich 12Y

Y JILYITaT4vD 12F
Bowmore 12Y

RUET 1285

Chita NV

M2 NV

Laphroaig 10Y
>7014710%F

COCKTAIL

Gin & Tonic
SrvbhZvy

Gin Buck
SYNyY

Orange Blossom
Loy
Moscow Mule
EXAza-)L
Sea Breaze
=71 -X

Rum Coke
ZL3—-7

Mojito

EE—+H

Tequila Sunrise
TE=FHIFIX
Cassis & Soda
AR =4

China Blue
FrAFrTIL—
Fuzzy Navel

PP S
Screw Driver

27V a—=RIA4N—
Boston Cooler
RISV I—=5—
Kahlua & Milk
HANT Y

High Ball
NAR=)L

Campari Spumoni
ANV RTE-Z
Mimosa

IEY

NON ALCOHOL COCKTAIL

Soft Espresso Tonic
VIRIRFLYY bZw?y
New Cinema Paradise
Za—YRINTHAR
Quartet

ATV E

Magic Hour Lemonade

ROV IT7T—LER—F
Aloe Rose Mojito
7OIA—-XEkE—k

900

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,200

1,300

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

700

700

900

600

600

600

600

600

WINE

Sparkling Wines & Champagne

mio Sparkring sake 300ml
BZN=D) VI EB 300ml

Borgo d'oro Vino Spumante Extra Dry

ANIdRk—0O-Ta/ - ATIVT IFALT - R34

Valdivieso Brut

NLToEIY TVavhk

Valdivieso Brut Rosé

NLF«ETY JYayvb O
Chardonnay Pinot Noir Brut

SvILRR B/ JO—=L TUavhk
Crémant de Bourgogne Brut

LYY K J)d—=a FYavh
Ferrari Brut

JIvo—1) IF¥IILTVavhk
Brut L.P.

JJav bk LP

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

EI I v RY JUavbk 7ORUTIL

Rosé & Sweet Wines
Chateau JARON Rose

Yy b= PryOry Ot
Cordier Monbazillac
A—=F47 EVNT v vy

BY THE GLASS

Ferrari - Spumante -
Jx7-Y
Spumante
2TIIVT

Today's White Wine
ABOHT A >

Today's Red Wine
KBORTA >

JAPAN

ITALY

CHILE

CHILE

AUSTRALIA

FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

1,900

2,800

3,800

4,500

5,300

6,400

7,900

9,500

11,500

3,200

4,500

1,200

800

800

800



